July 2021
Plumbing
Fittings
Trade Price Guide
Reliance Worldwide Corporation (Aust.) Pty. Ltd.
27-28 Chapman Place, Eagle Farm QLD 4009,
Australia   |   ABN 71 004 784 301
1800 062 669

1 10.63
60 10.09
Order Code Description Pack / Ctn. List Price
RA610 DN15mm x 15mm Flare Str Connector
5 11.07
100 10.51
RA612 DN20mm x 20mm Flare Str Connector
5 15.92
100 15.12
Order Code Description Pack / Ctn. List Price
RA720 DN15mm x DN20mm Tail Reducer
5 10.16
200 9.65
RA412
RA454
RA514
RA610
RA720
11
SharkBite® Push-To-Connect Copper Fittings
All prices exclude GST.    List prices are per unit.|	 SharkBite® Plumbing Fittings
	 Trade Price Guide 2021
DR Ball Valves Copper Connections
DR Ball Valves Copper Connections / Male
DR Ball Valves Copper Connection / Female
Order Code Description Pack / Ctn. List Price
BVRA670 Ball Valve DN15mm x DN15mm
1 14.24
36 13.53
BVRA672 Ball Valve DN20mm x DN20mm
1 22.36
24 21.24
BVF674
Ball Valve 25mm x 25mm
(25mm Suits PEX or Copper)
1 36.41
12 34.59
Order Code Description Pack Size List Price
BVRA682M Ball Valve DN20mm x DN20mm 1 22.11
Order Code Description Pack / Ctn. List Price
BVRA680 Ball Valve DN15 x 1/2" FI BSP
1 13.73
36 13.04
BVRA682 Ball Valve DN20 x 3/4" FI BSP
1 22.11
24 21.00
BVF684 Ball Valve 25mm x 1" FI BSP
(Suits PEX or Copper)

Pre-Fitted with Conduit
Pre-Insulated PEX Pipe
Order Code Description List Price
XF862RR3 25m x 16mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil 126.71
XF872RR3 25m x 20mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil 162.76
XF882RR3 25m x 25mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.3 Coil 230.95
XF862RR8 25m x 16mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil 211.87
XF872RR8 25m x 20mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil 241.66
XF882RR8 25m x 25mm Pre-Insulated PEX R0.8 Coil 323.69
Pre-Insulated
14
Tempering Valves
All prices exclude GST.    List prices are per unit.|	 SharkBite® Plumbing Fittings
	 Trade Price Guide 2021
Tempering Valves PEX Connections
Order Code Description List Price
MIXSB16 Tempering Valve 16mm* 193.91
MIXF11012I Tempering Valve 20mm - insulated 220.06
MIXF11116I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve 16mm - insulated 292.06
MIXF11117I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve 20mm - insulated 317.58
*Also includes SharkBite outlet connection
Tempering Valves Copper Connections
4 in 1 Tempering Valves – DOWN
4 in 1 Tempering Valves – UP
Order Code Description List Price
MIXRA11009I Tempering Valve  DN15 - insulated 193.91
MIXRA11116I Ultra Solar Tempering Valve DN15 - insulated 292.06
Order Code Description List Price
MIX11014D Mix 16mm 191.07
MIX11013D Mix 20mm 212.90
Order Code Description List Price
MIX11014U Mix 16mm 191.07
MIX11013U Mix 20mm 212.90
MIXRA11009I
MIX11014D
MIX11014U
15